
CONNECTION CABLE 
CONNECTION CABLE 
CONNECTION CABLE 
CONNECTION CABLE 
CONNECTION CABLE 
CABLE ENTRY SLEEVE 
RATING PLATE 
RATING PLATE 
RATING PLATE 
RATING PLATE 
RATING PLATE 
RATING PLATE 
RATING PLATE 
RATING PLATE 
RATING PLATE 
RATING PLATE 
RATING PLATE 
RATING PLATE 
RATING PLATE 
RATING PLATE 
RATING PLATE 
SAW TABLE 

4931623015
4931276872
4931623820
4931624331
4931624008
4931206687
4931330127
4931330786
4931361965
4931361975
4931375187
4931375204
4931375209
4931340848
4931346070
4931361494
4931357459
4931361670
4931361771
4931361899
4931361909
4931330116

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

a....fg.i..lm.o...............
.b..............................
..c....h.......p...............
...d.....jk..n..................
....e...........................
abcdefghijklmnop......
a...............................
.b..............................
...........l....................
............m...................
.............n..................
..............o.................
...............p................
..c.............................
...d............................
....e...........................
......g.........................
.......h........................
........i.......................
.........j......................
..........k.....................
abcdefghijklmnop......

0008
0008
0008
0008
0008
0008
0008
0020
0073
0100
0100
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0105
0106
0106
0106
0108

TYPE PLATE 
TYPE PLATE 
TYPE PLATE 
TYPE PLATE 
TYPE PLATE 
TYPE PLATE 
TYPE PLATE 
FELT WASHER 
KEY 
HOUSING 
BODY 
HOUSING 
DUST CAP 
SWITCH LEVER 
SPRING 
PLATE SPRING 
ELECTRIC FIELD 
ELECTRIC FIELD 
ARMATURE 
ARMATURE 
ARMATURE 
BALL BEARING 

4931355128
4931355128
4931361666
4931355128
4931355128
4931355128
4931355128
4931357000
4931606738
4931330131
4931357456
4931330131
4931330151
4931330135
4931330304
4931300235
4931330156
4931372961
4931361371
4931361371
4931361374
4931902888

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

abcdef....k..................
......g.........................
.......h.j......................
........i....n..................
...........l....................
............m...................
..............op................
abcdefghijklmnop......
abcdefghijklmnop......
abcdef..i.kl.nop..........
......gh.j......................
............m...................
abcdefghijklmnop......
abcdefghijklmnop......
abcdefghijklmnop......
abcdefghijklmnop......
abcd.fghijklmnop.......
....e...........................
a.cd.fghijklmnop........
.b..............................
....e...........................
abcdefghijklmnop......

0004
0004
0004
0004
0004
0005
0006
0006
0006
0006
0006
0006
0006
0006
0006
0006
0006
0006
0006
0006
0006
0007
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Repairs/modification and and testing of electric power tools  are to be carried out by specialists. The safety regulations according to 
DIN/VDE/CEE/AFNOR and other regulations valid in the different countries are to be observed.

DesignationPos Index Quanti Article No. Designation Pos Index Quanti Article No.

Jig Saws
AEG

STEP 600X

STEP 570X

4926 3301 26 12.10.01

Product No. Voltage CountryInd Type Product No. Voltage CountryInd Type

Exp.view No. Date Page

A & M Electric Tools

0019

Version

a
b
c
d
e
f
g
h

i
j
k
l
m
n
o
p

4000330121
4000330784
4000340844
4000346067
4000361492
4000357426
4000357452
4000361668

4000361768
4000361897
4000361907
4000361963
4000361971
4000375185
4000375199
4000375207

STEP600X
STEP600X
STEP600X
STEP600X
STEP600X
STEP600X
STEP600X GOLD
STEP600X GOLD

STEP570X
STEP600X GOLD
STEP600X
STEP570X
STEP570X SILBER
STEP570X
STEP570X
STEP570X

220-240V
230V
240V
240V
110-127V
220-230V
220-240V
240V

220-240V
230-240V
240V
220-240V
220-240V
230-240V
220-240V
240V

IN2
CH2
GB2
AUS
GB1
ROK
IN2
GB2

IN2
AUS
AUS
UNI
SIL
AUS
IN2
GB2



RUBBER SLEEVE 
WASHER 
BRUSH HOLDER 
WIRE 
WIRE 
BRUSH HOLDER 
BRUSH HOLDER 
CARBON BRUSH SET 
CARBON BRUSH SET 
CARBON BRUSH SET 
PRINTED CIRCUIT 
PRINTED CIRC. BOARD
PRINTED CIRC. BOARD
SWITCH 
SCREW 
CAPACITOR 
BEARING BRACKET 
ROCKER BAR 
BALANCE WEIGHT 
NEEDLE BEARING 
RING 
DISC 

4931306351
4931621834
4931301136
4931253752
4931622988
4931315039
4931315039
4931361733
4931392580
4931361733
4931335605
4931340290
4931357586
4931346770
4931621772
4931271718
4931330884
4931330048
4931330483
4931219422
4931605092
4931621830

1
1
2
1
1
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
2
2
1
1

abcdefghijklmnop......
abcdefghijklmnop......
..........k..n..................
abcdefghij.lm.op........
abcdefghij.lm.op........
abcd.fghijklmnop.......
....e...........................
abcd.fgh....................
....e...........................
........ijklmnop.............
abcd.fghij.lm.op.........
....e...........................
..........k..n..................
abcdefghijklmnop......
abcdefghijklmnop......
abcdefghijklmnop......
abcdefghijklmnop......
abcdefghijklmnop......
abcdefghijklmnop......
abcdefghijklmnop......
abcdefghijklmnop......
abcdefghijklmnop......

0208
0220
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0230
0231
0232
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0240
0240
0240
0241
0242

SCREW 
RAM 
SPRING 
SCREW 
CENTERING JAW 
TORSION SPRING 
CLAMPING SLEEVE 
FELT PACKING 
PLATE SPRING 
SLEEVE 
SLEEVE 
SPRING 
INDEXING BOLT 
SPRING 
HOLDER 
PIN 
SCREW 
GROUND PLATE 
GROUND PLATE 
GROUND PLATE 
NUT 
THRUST PIECE 

4931622522
4931357147
4931330321
4931623102
4931330303
4931330301
4931330318
4931330136
4931330474
4931330138
4931330138
4931330437
4931381103
4931330163
4931330051
4931621888
4931618253
4931375233
4931375233
4931375233
4931330130
4931300395

2
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
9
1
1
1
1
1

abcdefghijklmnop......
abcdefghijklmnop......
abcdefghijklmnop......
abcdefghijklmnop......
abcdefghijklmnop......
abcdefghijklmnop......
abcdefghijklmnop......
abcdefghijklmnop......
abcdefghijklmnop......
abcdefg.i.klmnop.......
.......h.j......................
abcdefghijklmnop......
abcdefghijklmnop......
abcdefghijklmnop......
abcdefghijklmnop......
abcdefghijklmnop......
abcdefghijklmnop......
a.c.e.g.i.kl.nop...........
.b.d.f.h.j.....................
............m...................
abcdefghijklmnop......
abcdefghijklmnop......

0112
0113
0127
0128
0129
0130
0130
0131
0131
0131
0133
0133
0134
0135
0136
0140
0200
0201
0202
0205
0206
0207
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Repairs/modification and and testing of electric power tools  are to be carried out by specialists. The safety regulations according to 
DIN/VDE/CEE/AFNOR and other regulations valid in the different countries are to be observed.

DesignationPos Index Quanti Article No. Designation Pos Index Quanti Article No.

Jig Saws
AEG

STEP 600X

STEP 570X

4926 3301 26 12.10.01

Product No. Voltage CountryInd Type Product No. Voltage CountryInd Type

Exp.view No. Date Page

A & M Electric Tools

0019

Version

a
b
c
d
e
f
g
h

i
j
k
l
m
n
o
p

4000330121
4000330784
4000340844
4000346067
4000361492
4000357426
4000357452
4000361668

4000361768
4000361897
4000361907
4000361963
4000361971
4000375185
4000375199
4000375207

STEP600X
STEP600X
STEP600X
STEP600X
STEP600X
STEP600X
STEP600X GOLD
STEP600X GOLD

STEP570X
STEP600X GOLD
STEP600X
STEP570X
STEP570X SILBER
STEP570X
STEP570X
STEP570X

220-240V
230V
240V
240V
110-127V
220-230V
220-240V
240V

220-240V
230-240V
240V
220-240V
220-240V
230-240V
220-240V
240V

IN2
CH2
GB2
AUS
GB1
ROK
IN2
GB2

IN2
AUS
AUS
UNI
SIL
AUS
IN2
GB2



SCREW 
SPROCKET 
REPAIR KIT 
SCREW 
CIRCULAR GUIDE 
ANTI-CHIPPING DEVI. 
CARRYING CASE 
CARRYING CASE 
CIRC./PARALL.GUIDE 
CIRC./PARALL.GUIDE 
GLIDING SHOE 

4931606842
4931361385
4931361386
4931316174
4932272817
4932367436
4932373214
4932373214
4932300420
4932300420
4932367734

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

abcdefghijklmnop......
abcdefghijklmnop......
abcdefghijklmnop......
abcdefgh.jk..nop........
abcdefgh.jk..nop........
abcdefghijklmnop......
....e.gh.j.....................
..............op................
a.c.e.....k..nop............
.b.d.f.h.j.....................
abcdef.h.jk..n.............

0243
0402
0403
0600
0601
0700
0701
0701
0702
0702
0703
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Repairs/modification and and testing of electric power tools  are to be carried out by specialists. The safety regulations according to 
DIN/VDE/CEE/AFNOR and other regulations valid in the different countries are to be observed.

DesignationPos Index Quanti Article No. Designation Pos Index Quanti Article No.

Jig Saws
AEG

STEP 600X

STEP 570X

4926 3301 26 12.10.01

Product No. Voltage CountryInd Type Product No. Voltage CountryInd Type

Exp.view No. Date Page

A & M Electric Tools

0019

Version

a
b
c
d
e
f
g
h

i
j
k
l
m
n
o
p

4000330121
4000330784
4000340844
4000346067
4000361492
4000357426
4000357452
4000361668

4000361768
4000361897
4000361907
4000361963
4000361971
4000375185
4000375199
4000375207

STEP600X
STEP600X
STEP600X
STEP600X
STEP600X
STEP600X
STEP600X GOLD
STEP600X GOLD

STEP570X
STEP600X GOLD
STEP600X
STEP570X
STEP570X SILBER
STEP570X
STEP570X
STEP570X

220-240V
230V
240V
240V
110-127V
220-230V
220-240V
240V

220-240V
230-240V
240V
220-240V
220-240V
230-240V
220-240V
240V

IN2
CH2
GB2
AUS
GB1
ROK
IN2
GB2

IN2
AUS
AUS
UNI
SIL
AUS
IN2
GB2


